
World Rally Championship – Monte Carlo

SCHEDULE

Jan 19, Leg 2
Special Stages 3-8

Jan 20, Leg 2
Special Stages 9-14

Jan 21, SSS 

Total 1,185km

550.02km
150.62km

463.58km
131.52km

2.8km

Jan 18, Leg 1
Special Stages 1-2

171.62km
46.40km

© GRAPHIC NEWSSpecial Stage Refuel area Service park

ITALY
FRANCE

Monaco

Valence

50 miles

6 miles

10km

80km

Start
Valence
Rally HQ

Port
De

Monaco

Super
Special

Stage
Monaco

Le Cheylard

Finish

5/8

9/12
2

1

4/7

3/6

11/14

Shakedown

10/13

0


